TRIEE HBESRNHRES

B K4 AR X

1 A
B % i B & 600,000 M

2 X W
(BAAT - /1)
H H & | [ 2

ISR 1237413 ﬂ{t:rjnigsv\inter Bishu Material Exhibitioniit &
woor B 120,360 | mEmysvhiRE. ERFHERIRE
7R ¢ 156,354 | mBHE2022, 7Y—R—/S—FYRHK
TR & 0

# - BT SR 0
® B E 0
g e E K& 48,926 | AE—H. aE—R#. TULE—12 R USBS—T L
BEEBEAR 16,500 | LASAFR, —EHOESE
85 5 B 137,500 | #%msk
C) 5 603,053

3 BAROE 0mM




FHEE BBETRRIEIRE

2| XHAR ’ & mE | T BE | s
1| 48308 | AVULA 4ASA X251 REFERE 8,980/ 591,020
2 | 58318 | AVIU K 5AR X253 D1 HEHRE 9,200| 581,820
3| 6A268B | AVILR 6A S X25M1 MEWRE 7,900| 573,920
4 | 7H268 | AV TR X250D1 AEHEE 8,042 565878
5| 8A298 | AVIUHK 8AHZ X257 M1 BEHRE 10,000| 555,878
6 | 9A238 | AVILK 9B X253 D1 HEFRE 3,500 552,378
7 | 10A308 | AV 10A 5% X255 D1 AEHERE 6,500| 545,878
8 | 11A218 | AVILHK 11AHX25 01 REFEE 5,807| 540,071
9 | 12A278 | AVIVK 12A9X2501 HEMRE 10,000{ 530,071
10| 1A298 | AVULKR 1AHX25 D1 REFEE 9,350 520,721
11| 28268 | AV 2AHX25 D1 AEMRE 10,000, 510,721
12| 3248 | AVIULR 3ASX25 D1 REMERE 7,494 503,227
13| 10878 | Autumn&Winter Bishu Material Exhibitionfit & | AZEWE®E | 26,640| 476,587
14| MA128 | EHYIv2021int2l f’E HisE 68,900 407,687
15| 12A22H | WEIZTHHES KE TR 51,460 356,227
16 | 2A8H | miE#i&2022 20,00058 RE%E 96,800| 259,427
17| 2A18A | HBERE20224TYA AR g 59,554 199,873
18| 6H25A | aE—H (4R 58 6H).aE—MH#K BHERE 5723 194,150
19| 9A248 | aE—#(7A 8A 9A) BRERE 5,562| 188,588
20 | 128258 | af—% (108 118 12R).aF—A#K BEHERE 4,792| 183,796
21| 3318 | aE—# (1A 2R 3R) ERERE 5479 178,317
22 ( 3178 | FVoa—A2 9K BHERE 13,270 165,047




#% XHARE 2 = mE | TR | BE | s
23| 9A308 | FYEa—A k. USBT—T L BN E 14,100| 150,947
24| 98308 | LASAKIE 989 BEHEBAR 930 150,017
25| 10A318 | LASARIE 10A% AHEBAR 930 149,087
26 | 11A308 | LASAKIE 1A BHEAR 930 148,157
27 | 128318 | LASAFIE 12B% BERBAR 930| 147,227
28| 1A318 | LARAKIE 1A% BHEAR 930| 146,297
29| 2A288 | LASAKIE 2% BHWAR 930| 145,367
30| 3A318 | LASAKIE 3AH BEHBAR 930 144,437
31| 7A298 | —EWOEE BHBEAR 9,990, 134,447
32| 4A308 %ﬁ?ﬁi ﬁ(\‘:’]ﬁ) EHHH 12,500| 121,947
33| 5R31H iiﬁ?ﬁﬁ %Egﬂ) EBHE 12,500 109,447
34| 6H308 i,ﬁﬁoﬁp?ﬁ Ay EHAE | 12500] 96,947
35| 78318 iﬁ?ﬁi SO EBTR | 12500 84447
36 | 8H31H ii’%’?ﬁi S3R) EHHR | 12500 71,047
37| 9H30M ?;ﬁ?fi ﬁjﬁ‘a‘)’f’ ) EEWH | 12500 59447
38 | 108318 iﬁ'—gﬁﬁ IR & | 12500) 46,047
30 | 118308 ﬁﬁ’?ﬁi ARH) EBFE | 12500 34447
40 | 12831H iﬁ?ﬁi ﬁjﬂDﬁ]) EBHE 12,500| 21,947
4| 18318 iﬁ?ﬁﬁ hfzaﬁ) EETR | 125000 9447
42 | 2H28H iﬁ?ﬁﬁ ﬁsgﬂ) BHHE 12,500 -3,053
43
44
45

46




